

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 731 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

PAYAL MALIK

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARBANS LAL MALIK

Respondent(s)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 732 of 2011

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 733 of 2011

(With office report)

Date: 29/04/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Randhir Singh Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Sushil Balwada,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Files not received.

List again on 12.5.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)
Registrar