

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.731/2011

PAYAL MALIK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARBANS LAL MALIK

Respondent(s)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 732 of 2011

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 733 of 2011

(With office report)

Date: 20/07/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Ruchika Jain, Adv.
Mr. Randhir Singh Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Dharam Raj Ohlan, Adv.
Dr. Sushil Balwada,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry has to take appropriate steps so far as
application filed by the appellant on 12.5.2011 is concerned.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar

hj