

J

ITEM NO.MM-8

COURT NO.1

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.731 OF 2011

PAYAL MALIK

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARBANS LAL MALIK

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

WITH CRL.A. NO.732 OF 2011

CRL.A. NO.733 OF 2011

Date: 27/02/2014 These Appeals were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra, AOR

Mr. Ravindra Bana, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Sushil Balwada, AOR

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters tomorrow (28.02.2014) before the
appropriate Bench.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)
|Assistant Registrar